FREQUENTIS AG

FREQUENTIS AG

ISIN: ATFREQUENTO09

Overview

2024/06/27 17:35:31

Price
32.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.59% (0.50)

ATFREQUENTO09

FQT

Xetra

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

418 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX

31.70 EUR
32.00 EUR
31.50 EUR
31.50 EUR
31.61195 EUR
937

29,620.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 )
2024/06/21 2=
2024/06/21 ]
2024/06/14 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ATFREQUENT09&ID_NOTATION=254604296
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=ATFREQUENT09&ID_NOTATION=254604296
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b2383d74c44114fd3c302d97fb6269195c64eb8dd2b49c5ba9501793e7bb291&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=270910f749304ca17&time=1719609839&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0252f9e6df134731df13133aef512a0f20835ecf4c11a52f346b0892a93110b4&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=85cbe7fc58e94077e&time=1719609839&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3819e1762c25e5c3f08f153cfc8319130f5ad9aa3d9dbfcf3d1e0b7dec2f33cd&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6795b0a28f9caa9b4&time=1719609839&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8078c741fc917ce8973a5ee1671750b3e011bbb10aaf08ff1640c466383179c&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0e5ba31dc6af4884c&time=1719609839&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abfd6d37ec664d01a3576b412a02b5be5d6ace797eb779ded281a70af80ac7f8&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5eb7d00e2d666add2&time=1719609839&tool=RSC

FREQUENTIS AG

Details

2024/06/27 17:35:31

Price

32.00 EUR

Difference (] 1.59% (0.50)
General attributes
ISIN ATFREQUENTO09
Symbol FQT
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 418 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 31.70 EUR
High 32.00 EUR
Low 31.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 31.50 EUR
VWAP 31.61195 EUR
Volume (pcs) 937
Trading volume 29,620.40
Number of trades 5
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +15.52% +12.68% +16.36%
Perf (abs.) +4.30 +3.60 +4.50
Beta -0.05 0.14 0.14
Volatility  25.90 24.46 28.92

ERSTE

Group

30.00
25.00 ”K
20.00

15.00

h

Sy

.'l }\ wln lm
]N My
|

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FREQUENTIS AG

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/06/ 17:35 32.00 EUR
27

Vienna Stock 2024/06/ 17:35 31.50 EUR

Exchange 27

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 32.00 EUR
27

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 15:51 31.60 EUR
27

Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 31.20 EUR

30.88 EUR (1,364
29.20 EUR (1,214
27.25 EUR (1,459
27.99 EUR (1,160
32.00 EUR (2024/06/27
23.70 EUR (2024/03/01
32.00 EUR (2024/06/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
23.70 EUR (2024/03/01)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.03 5]

0.09 15

0.03 7

0.00 5

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=254604296
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254201157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254201157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253894211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254869086
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254869089

FREQUENTIS AG

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Hamburg
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Duesseldorf

Berlin

27

2024/06/
27
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08:16

08:16

21:49

19:30

21:40

31.20 EUR

31.20 EUR

31.60 EUR

31.50 EUR

31.90 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255124807
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253392449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254604295
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254869087

FREQUENTIS AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
FREQUENTIS AG

Innovationsstraflte 1 - 1100 Wien
Telefon: +43-1-81150-0
Fax: +43-1-81150-5009

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Norbert Chairman of Managing
Haslacher Board

Hermann Member of Executive
Mattanovich Committee

Monika Member of Executive
Haselbacher Committee

Peter Skerlan Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hannes Bardach Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Boris Nemsic Member of Supervisory
Board

Karl-Michael Member of Supervisory

Millauer Board

Gabriele Schedl Member of Supervisory
Board

Petra Preining Member of Supervisory
Board

Reinhard Steidl Member of Supervisory
Board

Reinhold Member of Supervisory

Daxecker Board

Stefan Member of Supervisory

Hackethal Board

Sylvia Bardach ~ Member of Supervisory
Board
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